
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

St.Nr. 
192 

31 
936 

44 
518* 

717 
11 

888 
22 
21 

2 
57 
10 

7 
18 

Name 
Toni Montag 
Alessandro Frua 
Henri Wegmann 
Andreas Hölzl 
Nick Heindl 
David Röß 
Max Aubaret 
Fynn Russ 
Lukas Lämmlein 
Lukas Blanckertz 
Alexandro Buberl 
Nevio Biethmann 
Maximilian Weeger 
Luis Boni 
Frederik Metz 

Bewerber/Team 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

nine1six designs family 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

Klasse 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 
Schueler Kl B (8-12J.) 

Runden 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 

Beste Zeit. 
1:30.599 
1:30.706 
1:31.507 
1:35.980 
1:36.255 
1:38.051 
1:38.230 
1:38.583 
1:41.640 
1:43.082 
1:45.367 
1:47.355 
1:47.474 
1:48.035 
1:48.859 

Diff. 

0.107 
0.908 
5.381 
5.656 
7.452 
7.631 
7.984 

11.041 
12.483 
14.768 
16.756 
16.875 
17.436 
18.260 

In Runde 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
7 
5 
3 
5 
6 
7 
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SDO SportTiming

 

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                        Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar:                                                        Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.

V2 ADAC-MX Cup Nordbayern 1.AMC Zirndorf 
[2] Schueler Kl. B 

Pflicht-Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:47:08 

AMC Zirndorf 1,300 km 

20.05.2017 11:10 


